
     
  

        

 
   

  
      

  
  

 
    

 

   
   
    

  
    
   

     

 

   
   

  

    
     

 

 
   
     

 
   

 
     

 
     

 
     

 

  
  

 

   
   

  
     

   
     

   
    

 
  

 
    
   

 

    
    

 

    
  

 
    

  

 
  

 
    

 

  
    
   

       
  

  
  

     Pre-bid Sign-in Sheet for 21RFP061 "Planning Partner for Facilities Master Plan" 

Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: 
Select the following that 
apply: 

Melissa Phillips IN2 ARCHITECTURE, INC. 12222 Merit Dr 9724271222 mphillips@in2arch.com Prime Contractor HUB, MBE, WBE 

Elaine Dolecek IMEG 
11044 Research Blvd 
Building A 5129244339 elaine.k.dolecek@imegcorp.com Subcontractor 

Melfi Penn AISD HUB Program 4000 IH 35 Frontage Road 5124143136 melfi.penn@austinisd.org 

Carrie Rollman Brailsford & Dunlavey 
515 Congress Avenue, 
#1425 5126406052 crollman@bdconnect.com TBD 

Natalie Raper Lionheart Places 
1023 Springdale Rd Suite 6-
E 5125204488 natalie@lionheartplaces.com Subcontractor HUB, WBE 

Katie Evans Sunland Group, Inc. 
1812 Centre Creek Drive, 
Suite 350, Austin, TX 78731 5125907959 marketing@sunlandgrp.com 512-494-0208 Subcontractor HUB, WBE 

Alan Owen L.A. Fuess Partners 
3333 Lee Parkway, Suite 
300, Dallas, Texas 75219 2142643127 aowen@lafp.com Subcontractor HUB, MBE 

Kate Mraw LPA 1811 S. Alamo Street 3106199409 kmraw@lpadesignstudios.com Prime Contractor 

Brittany Hendrickson JonesDBR Engineering 

7800 Shoal Creek Blvd, 
Suite 100-W, Austin, Texas 
78757 5126374393 bhendrickson@jonesdbr.com Subcontractor HUB 

Ron Valentin Collaborate Architects 

100 NE Loop 410, Suite 
1090, San Antonio, Texas 
78216 2105806409 rvalentin@collaborate-llc.com 

Prime Contractor, 
Subcontractor HUB, MBE 

Amy Koch DLR Group 
816 Congress Ave., Suite 
1600 Austin, TX 78701 5126505389 akoch@dlrgroup.com Prime Contractor 

James Kleineck L.A. Fuess Partners 
3333 Lee Parkway Dallas, 
TX 75219 2145938244 jkleineck@lafp.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm 

Morgan Wright AISD 
4000 S IH 35 Frontage Rd, 
Austin, TX 78704 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org 

Vicki Ford Hahn Public 4200 Marathon Drive. #300 5127503637 vford@hahnpublic.com 

Michael Howard Parkhill 
3000 Internet Blvd, Ste 550, 
Frisco, Texas 75034 8062393310 mhoward@parkhill.com n/a 

Prime Contractor, 
Subcontractor, Prime or 
Subcontractor 

Seth Ackland Kitchell 

9020 Capital of Texas 
Highway Building 1 Suite 
180. Austin 78759 5128658680 Sackland@kitchell.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm 

Lucas Ponce 
Ponce-Fuess Engineering, 
LLC 

3333 Lee Parkway, Suite 
475, Dallas, TX 75219 4693102860 LPonce@Ponce-Fuess.com Subcontractor HUB, MBE 

Loree Goffigon Performance Works 1631 N. Genesee Avenue 3238515200 lgoffigon@perworks.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm 

Juan Tornoe Cultural Strategies, Inc. 
1700 South Lamar Blvd. # 
338 5128504882 jtornoe@cultural-strategies.com Subcontractor HUB 

David Misko 
PROTECHT Management 
Group LLC 

7600 Burnet Road, Suite 
360, Austin TX 78757 4696883800 dmisko@protechtmgt.com Subcontractor HUB, WBE 

Clare Bielecki Kitchell 

9020 N. Capital of Texas 
Hwy Building 1, Suite 180, 
Austin TX 78759 9494260588 cbielecki@kitchell.com Subcontractor 

Valerie Kelly 
Barnes Gromatzky Kosarek 
Architects 1224 E 12th, Suite 320 5124767133 vkelly@bgkarchitects.com 

Prime Contractor, 
Subcontractor HUB 

Ken Harms Kitchell 
9020 N. Capital of Texas 
Highway Building 1, 9169564059 kharms@kitchell.com Prime Contractor 

Juan Arango 
Encotech Engineering 
Consultants, Inc. 

8500 Bluffstone Cove, Suite 
B-103 5127587575 juan.arango@eec-tx.com Subcontractor HUB, MBE 

Chuck DeShazo DeShazo Group 
400 South Houston, Suite 
330; Dallas, Texas. 75202 2147486740 

chuck.deshazo@deshazogroup.c 
om Subcontractor HUB 

Laura Cortez Cortez Consulting 1301 S IH 35 Frontage Rd 5126948757 laura@cortezconsulting.com Prime Contractor HUB, WBE 

Sydney Unruh HPM 

7320 North MoPac 
Expressway Suite 205 
Austin, Texas 78731 2057905444 sunruh@hpmleadership.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 



     Pre-bid Sign-in Sheet for 21RFP061 "Planning Partner for Facilities Master Plan" 

Full Name Company Name  Mailing Address   Phone Number  Email Address Fax  Proposing as: 
  Select the following that 

apply: 
  1140 Connecticut A  venue 
  Suite 400 Washingto   n, DC 

 Kayla Anthony  Brailsford & Dunlavey 20036 2052729311 kanthony@bdconnect.com  Prime Contractor 
    4000 S IH 35 Frontage sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinis 

  Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD   Road, Austin TX 78704 5124143052 d.org 
   3737 Buffalo Speedway, 

 Kristie Alexander CannonDesign   #1200, Houston, TX 77098 7136212100 kalexander@cannondesign.com  Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 
 Irene Nigaglioni   IN2 ARCHITECTURE, INC.   12222 Merit Drive 9724271222 irene@in2arch.com Subcontractor   HUB, MBE, WBE 

   210 BARTON SPRINGS, 
STEPHANIE TSEN  TSEN ENGINEERING SUITE 250 5124744001 STSEN@TSENENG.COM Subcontractor   HUB, MBE, WBE 
Gregory Zaleski  McKinstry Essention, LLC   4201 Spring Valley Rd 5126380116 gregz@mckinstry.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm 

 Amanda Besetzny  DLR Group    816 Congress, Suite 1600 5126219532 abesetzny@dlrgroup.com  Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 
    3300 Bee Cave Road #650-

 Sebastian Puente  Cultural Strategies Inc. 1136 5125014971 spuente@cultural-strategies.com 5125014971 Subcontractor  HUB, MBE 
   210 Barton Springs Road 

 Jamie Buchanan  Tsen Engineering  Suite 250 5124744001 jbuchanan@tseneng.com Subcontractor   HUB, MBE, WBE 
srobinson@makingthingsclear.co 

 Shuronda Robinson  Adisa Communications     1033 La Posada Drive, 220 5124726112 m 5126461478 Subcontractor   HUB, MBE, WBE 
    210 Barton Springs Rd. Ste. 

 Destin Briant  Tsen Engineering   250 Austin, TX 78704 5124744001 dbriant@tseneng.com Subcontractor   HUB, MBE, WBE 
   1811 S Alamo, San 

 Sara Flowers  LPA, Inc  Antonio, Texas 78204 2105036205 sflowers@lpadesignstudios.com 2108291730  Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 
   3001 Bee Caves Road, 

Barry Nebhut Stantec  Austin, TX 78746 5125874675 Barry.Nebhut@stantec.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm 
   816 Congress Ave., Suite 

 Taryn Kinney  DLR Group 1600, 78701 7138708517 tkinney@dlrgroup.com  Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 
rtanner@mgtconsulting.co   Prime Contractor, 

Rob Tanner  MGT Consulting m 15025990400 rtanner@mgtconsulting.com Subcontractor 
  Sue Ellen Jackson  

 Marketing and  
  Sue Ellen Jackson Communications   8827 Silverarrow Cir 5129255259 Sue.Ellen.jackson1@gmail.com None Subcontractor  HUB, WBE 

 Contour Collective 
 Elaine Andersen (accessibility)      2103 E. 18th St, Suite B 5124156000 Elaine@contour-collective.com Subcontractor  HUB, WBE 

  8001 Centre Park Drive,  
sital@blgy.com BLGY Architecture  Suite 150 5124227919 sital@blgy.com 512-977-0868 Subcontractor  HUB, MBE 

   100 NE Loop 410, Suite  
   1090, San Antonio, Texas   Prime Contractor, 

 Ron Valentin  Collaborate Architects 78216 2105806409 rvalentin@collaborate-llc.com Subcontractor  HUB, MBE 
     8200 N Mopac, Suite 130, 

 Cheryl Stewart LA Fuess Partners  Austin, TX 78759 2145938247 cstewart@lafp.com  Structural Engineer  HUB, MBE 
 Christina Taylor   Sunland Group, Inc.   1812 Centre Creek Drive 2103767337 ctaylor@sunlandgrp.com Subcontractor  HUB, WBE 

 Paul A Mills  CannonDesign Inc     : 3535 Travis St, Dallas, TX 2105572837 pmills@cannondesign.com  Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 
   3535 Travis Street, #260, 

 Yvette Moman CannonDesign  Dallas, TX 75204 2145935101 ymoman@cannondesign.com Architect Non-Minority Firm 
      4000 S. IH 35 Frontage Rd, jesus.rodriguezortiz@austinisd.or 

Jesus Rodriguez AustinISD 4th Floor 5124144457 g 
    225 N. Michigan Ave, 

 Stuart Brodsky CannonDesign   Chicago IL 60601 3126224808 sbrodsky@cannondesign.com  Prime Contractor 
   1812 Centre Creek Drive   Prime Contractor, 

 Kristen Dobbins   Sunland Group, Inc.    Suite 350 Austin, TX 78754 5124940208 marketing@sunlandgrp.com 5124940406 Subcontractor  HUB, WBE 
 Darrell Pierce  SNAP Management Group    901 East 12th Street 5124778788 snapmgt@sbcglobal.net Subcontractor HUB 
 Elaine Andersen  Contour Collective (accessibi      2103 E. 18th St, Suite B 5124156000 Elaine@contour-collective.com Subcontractor  HUB, WBE 




